N7 San Juan Unified

=Y/~ SCHOOL DISTRICT

Nutrition Services

SUMMER K-8 BREAKFAST MENU

JULY 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 2 3 4
Pan Dulce Waffles Mini Muffin Variety No School
Cocoa Berry Wrap Overnight Oats w/ Berry Overnight Oats w/ Berry
7 8 9 10 11
Muffin Vari E hilaquil li Loaf Vari E hilaquil
uffin Variety gg Chilaquiles Sliced Loaf Variety gg Chilaquiles Waffles Mini
Cereal Variety Overnight Oats w/ Berry Overnight Oats w/ Berry Cereal Variety
14 15 16 17 18
Oatmeal Round Pan Dulce Waffles Mini Muffin Variety Cocoa Berry Wrap

Cereal Variety

Cocoa Berry Wrap

Overnight Oats w/ Berry

Overnight Oats w/ Berry

Cereal Variety

21

22

23

24

25

28

29

30

31

Fresh prepped

One breakfast is available to all students at no cost. All meals are served with a variety of fruits and choice of 1% low-fat white or non-fat

chocolate milk offered. Students must choose at least one fruit option. All grains offered are whole grain rich. Menu subject to change based on

product availability.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.




